ISO 9001:2000 certified. ICMA5KUTA10GigE-SPEC03-0805-A4. ©2008 Anritsu. All Rights Reserved.  Page 1 of 16
CMA5000 - UTA   SPECIFICATIONS
Universal Transport Analysis Module / 10 GigE Application
Content:
• 10 Gig Ethernet tests made virtually automatic with the CMA 5000-UTA module
• Testing both 10 GigE LAN-PHY and WAN-PHY networks
• Automated RFC 2544 tests
• Field exchangeable XFP

o A1A2, B1, B2, REI-L, B3, REI-P, ERR
SO 9001:2000 certified. ICMA5KUTA10GigE-SPEC03-0805-A4. ©2008 Anritsu. All Rights Reserved.  Page 15 of 16
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
5610-000-UTA UTA base module
*Applications must be ordered separately
5610-101-UTA 10 GigE LAN-PHY application (XFP not included)
5610-102-UTA 10 GigE WAN-PHY application (XFP not included)
Options
5610-111-UTA “Capture & Decode” option for LAN-PHY / WAN-PHY applications
5610-112-UTA “BERT” option for LAN-PHY / WAN-PHY applications
5610-113-UTA “Sequence Test” option for LAN-PHY / WAN-PHY applications
Accessories
5610-140-UTA 850 nm XFP (300 m) transceiver (LC connector)
5610-141-UTA 1310 nm XFP (10 km) transceiver (LC connector)
*Multi-rates XFP supporting STM-64/OC-192/10 GigE
5610-150-UTA 1310 nm XFP (10 km) transceiver (LC connector)
*Multi-rates XFP supporting STM-64/OC-192/10 GigE/OTU-2
5610-142-UTA 1550 nm XFP transceiver (40 km) (LC connector)
*Multi-rates XFP supporting STM-64/OC-192/10 GigE/OTU-2
5610-143-UTA 1550 nm XFP transceiver (80 km) (LC connector)
*Multi-rates XFP supporting STM-64/OC-192/10 GigE/OTU-2
Upgrades
5610-160-UTA UTA module upgrade with LAN-PHY application
5610-161-UTA UTA module upgrade with WAN-PHY application
5610-162-UTA UTA module upgrade with “Capture & Decode” option
5610-163-UTA UTA module upgrade with “BERT” option
5610-164-UTA UTA module upgrade with “Sequence Test” option
Note: For best performance, the CMA5000 platform must have 512M RAM when using UTA with more than one
application.
ISO 9001:2000 certified. ICMA5KUTA10GigE-SPEC03-0805-A4. ©2008 Anritsu. All Rights Reserved.
Page 16 of 16